
Wednesday Night - Coed Sixes Team Contact Home Phone Cell Phone Work Phone E-Mail

61 Suns O Beaches Stanley Head 347-7826 306 536-8796 536-8796 akela@sasktel.net

62 Ball Slappers Alan Valente 306 596-6747 550-4910 al_valente@yahoo.com

63 Sanddiggers Andrew Donovan 306 535-0696 787-9396 adonovan@sasktel.net

Jeff Estabrooks 533-4033 949-5616 jestabrooks@cjemlawoffice.ca

64 Grade 8 Vets Jared Hunt 306 535-9777 jhunt_83@yahoo.ca

65 Resting Smash Face Shelley Bunnie 584-9069 306 540-4566 teamvip2011@gmail.com

66 Calm Yo Tips Larissa Kowal 306 540-9210 larissa.kowal@gov.sk.ca

67 Bumpin' Uglies Heather Kuntz 306 537-7545 heaneeko@hotmail.com

68 The Sandy Reginas Meagan Orr 539-8218 306 539-8218 347-6301 meaganorr@sasktel.net

Alyssa Beisel 596-9874 mcalyssa1@gmail.com

69 UnderHand Jobs Alison Kifferling 306 551-8698 775-4396 alisonlc8@hotmail.com

70 Six Pack Attack Melissa Olson 306 535-2388 787-4093 mel_olson01@yahoo.ca

molson@wcbsask.com

71 Call Your Balls Sonya Santbergen 306 529-5109 ssantbergen@yahoo.ca

72 The Sandblasters Nolan Mitchell 306 526-6046 791-7557 nmitchell@brandt.ca

mitcheno@hotmail.com

73 One Hit Wonders Dean Kertai 306 539-7555 dean.k@live.com

74 Nice Tips Shane Webster 306 526-6400 751-7992 Shane.Webster@mnp.ca

75 Victorious Secret Ty Millar 737-9260 306 737-9260 millarty@hotmail.com

76 Sand in My Regina Curtis Lizee 529-5234 306 529-5234 529-5234 clizee13@gmail.com

77 Volleyllamas Charnelle Crawford 306 450-0703 charnelle.crawford@gmail.com

78 Ball Hawks Wayne Husak 565-0258 306 565-0258 wn.husak@accesscomm.ca

Dwayne Roemer 537-3330 d.troemer@sasktel.net

79 Hard Pipe Hitters Alex Crammond 204 648-3943 aalexcrammond@gmail.com

80 Sand Warriors Preston Schaffer 306 550-7090 306 550-7090 sturgefeld@hotmail.com

81 Casual Six Suzanne Len 529-9939 306 529-9939 suzanneg469@hotmail.com

82 Bumpin' Beaches Cara Kosloski 306 501-2067 766-3146 carak087@hotmail.com

83 Bears Keely Hendriks 306 531-3881 keeley.3@sasktel.net

Carter McClement

84 Bump Set Choke Christopher Webb 306 570-4113 cswebb@accesscomm.ca

85 Carlen and Friends Carlen Morris 306 551-6221 carlen.morris04@gmail.com

86 Step Up Joey Sison 306 209-2953 gi_joe829@yahoo.com

87 Sweet Digs Tasha Kolanko 306 795-7271 kolankotasha@gmail.com

88 Skoden Frank Tran 306 501-7753 TranFrank07@hotmail.com

89 Sloppy Sets Melissa Lemoine 306 435-7577 melissalemoine6@gmail.com

90 Girls & Gays Mason Gardiner 306 531-4990 mase.gardiner@gmail.com


